
Topic Date & Location

Government Affairs Roundtable (Investor members only) Tuesday, February 5
PA Chamber, Harrisburg

Freshman Breakfast Tuesday, February 5
PA Chamber, Harrisburg

Annual Pennsylvania Budget Briefing (members only) Wednesday, February 6
Hilton Harrisburg

HR Manager Webinar Series, Part I — Wage & Hour Issues Wednesday, February 13
11 a.m. – Noon ET

DEP Quarterly (members only) Wednesday, February 20
PA Chamber, Harrisburg

IT Security Roundtable Friday, February 22
Hershey Lodge, Hershey

Seventh Annual Economic Forecast Summit Tuesday, February 26
Sheraton Harrisburg-Hershey, Harrisburg

Government Affairs Webinar (members only) Thursday, February 28
11 a.m. – Noon ET

2019 Annual OSHA & Workplace Safety Conference Thursday, March 14
Hershey Lodge, Hershey

2019 Spring HR Conference Thursday, March 21
Hershey Country Club, Hershey

Business Resilience and Continuity Summit Tuesday – Thursday, April 9, 10, 11
Commonwealth Charter Academy, Harrisburg

HR Manager Webinar Series, Part II — Emerging LGBT Issues 
in the Workplace

Wednesday, April 17
11 a.m. – Noon ET

2019 Annual Environmental Conference and Trade Show Tuesday, April 23
Hershey Lodge, Hershey

Legislative Advocacy 101 Webinar (members only) Thursday, April 25
11 a.m. – Noon ET

Spring Taste of PA Monday, May 6
PA Chamber, Harrisburg

In the Footsteps of Leaders — Leadership Program
Wednesday & Thursday, May 8 & 9
Gettysburg Hotel and the National Military Park Museum 
and Visitor Center, Gettysburg

DEP Quarterly (members only) Wednesday, May 15
PA Chamber, Harrisburg

Pennsylvania Innovation Summit Monday, May 20
Sheraton Harrisburg-Hershey, Harrisburg

HR Manager Webinar Series, Part III — Sexual Harassment Policy 
and Training

Wednesday, May 22
11 a.m. – Noon ET

Unemployment Compensation Roundtable Thursday, June 6
Sheraton Harrisburg-Hershey, Harrisburg

Government Affairs Roundtable (Investor members only) Tuesday, June 11
PA Chamber, Harrisburg
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Government Affairs Webinar (members only) Thursday, June 27
11 a.m. – Noon ET

Sixteenth Annual PA Chamber/PA Chamber Insurance Golf Outing Monday, August 19
Hershey Country Club, East and West 

2019 Annual IT Security Conference Wednesday, September 18 
Commonwealth Charter Academy, Harrisburg

DEP Quarterly (members only) Wednesday, September 18
PA Chamber, Harrisburg

35th Annual Chamber Dinner Monday, September 23
Hershey Lodge, Hershey

Government Affairs Roundtable (Investor members only) Monday, September 23 
Hershey Lodge, Hershey

Human Resources Roundtable Wednesday, September 25
Sheraton Harrisburg-Hershey, Harrisburg

OSHA Roundtable Wednesday, September 25
Sheraton Harrisburg-Hershey, Harrisburg

Fall Energy and Environmental Compliance Conference Thursday, October 3
Doubletree by Hilton Pittsburgh Cranberry, Mars

Government Affairs Webinar (members only) Thursday, October 10
11 a.m. – Noon ET

Fall Energy and Environmental Compliance Conference Tuesday, October 15
Sheraton Harrisburg-Hershey, Harrisburg

In the Footsteps of Leaders — Leadership Program
Wednesday & Thursday, October 23 & 24
Gettysburg Hotel and the National Military Park Museum 
and Visitor Center, Gettysburg

Fall Energy and Environmental Compliance Conference Tuesday, October 29
Crowne Plaza Valley Forge, King of Prussia

Government Affairs Roundtable (Investor members only) Tuesday, November 12
PA Chamber, Harrisburg

2019 Annual Human Resources Conference Tuesday, December 3
Hershey Lodge, Hershey

417 Walnut Street I Harrisburg, PA 17101 I Phone 800.225.7224 I Fax 717.255.3298 I pachamber.org

To Register:  Visit us online at pachamber.org/events or call our Conference Hotline at 877.866.8965

For more information on these events, contact Susan Smith,
Educational Services, 717.720.5457 | ssmith@pachamber.org.

For sponsorship information, contact Ashley Mostek,
717.720.5557 | amostek@pachamber.org


